Holly Walsh

Represented by:
Humphrey Elles-Hill

Holly Walsh is a BAFTA award winning comedian, writer, executive producer and director. Holly is co-
creator, co-writer and executive producer of the BBC sitcom Motherland. In May 2022, Holly and her
fellow writers won the BAFTA for Best Scripted Comedy. They have also been nominated for multiple
prestigious awards for the show, including Royal Television Society Awards (2017), British Screenwriters’
Awards (2018) and International Emmy Awards (2021). Holly is also the creator, co-writer and executive
producer of The Other One, which launched on BBC1 in June 2020. In addition to creating, writing and
exec producing the show, Holly also directed most of the first series and all of the second series. Holly

has appeared on all of the top TV British comedy shows including: Live at the Apollo (BBC2), QI (BBC2),
Would I Lie To You? (BBC1), Mock The Week (BBC2) and 8 Out Of 10 Cats Does Countdown (C4). Before
turning her hand to writing, producing and directing television, Holly performed multiple sellout solo stand

up shows at the Edinburgh Fringe Festival, securing a nomination for Best Newcomer at the Edinburgh

Comedy Awards for her debut show Hollycopter.

TELEVISION
DATE
2025
2025
2024

2017 -2022

2020-2022
2022
2016

2014

IN
DE
PEN

PRODUCTION (ROLE)

AMANDALAND 2

AMANDALAND

PHYLLIS MCGUINNESS: WEDDING REGISTRAR

MOTHERLAND

THE OTHER ONE

HENPOCALYPSE (Pilot)

GLUED

GIRL BAND (Pilot)

DENT

COMPANY

Merman & BBC1

Merman & BBC1

Baby Cow

Merman & BBC2

BBC 1

VAL &BBC2

Comcast Xfinity

Left Bank & Channel 4

PROJECT DETAILS

Creator, Co-writer & Executive Producer

Creator, Co-writer & Executive Producer

In development

Creator, Co-writer & Executive Producer
Nominated for BAFTA TV Award for Scripted
Comedy (2023)

Winner of BAFTA TV Award for Scripted Comedy
(2022)

Nominated International Emmy for Best Comedy
(2021)

Nominated RTS Award for Comedy Writing (2017 &
2022)

Nominated British Screenwriting Award for Best
Comedy (2018)

Creator, Writer, Director & Executive Producer

Director

Co-writer

Writer

INDEPENDENT TALENT GROUP LTD

40 WHITFIELD STREET LONDON W1T 2RH
TEL: +44 (0)20 7636 6565 FAX: +44 (0)20 7323 0101

REGISTERED IN ENGLAND NUMBER 4338525 EMPLOYMENT AGENCY,
REGISTERED OFFICE 40 WHITFIELD STREET LONDON W1T 2RH



2014

2013-2014

2013-2014

2013

2013

2013

2012

2012

2010

2008

2008

AWARDS

DATE

2023

2022

2022

2021

2018

2017

2011

2008

2007

2006

2006

THE EXAMPLE (Pilot) Noho

PSYCHOBITCHES S1 & 2 Hat Trick & Sky
CRACKANORY S1 & S2 Tiger Aspect & Dave
BAD MANAGEMENT ABC Productions
CARDINAL BURNS S2 Left Bank & Channel 4
ANNA & KATY Roughcut & Channel 4
DEAD BOSS BBC3
BAD MOM ABC Productions
MY SO CALLED LIFE SENTENCE (Pilot) BBC
DELTA FOREVER (Pilot) BBC
THE WALL BBC

PRODUCTION (ROLE)

BAFTA TV Award for Scripted Comedy

BAFTA TV Award for Scripted Comedy

RTS Award for Comedy Writing

International Emmy Awards, Best Comedy

British Screenwriters Awards, Best Comedy Writing on Television

RTS Award for Comedy Writing

Foster's Edinburgh Comedy Award: Best Newcomer

Chortle Awards Best Newcomer

Hackney Empire New Act Of The Year

So You Think You're Funny Competition

Funny Women Competition

Writer & Creator

Writer

Writer

Co-Creator, Co-Writer & Producer

Writer

Writer

Co-Creator & Co-Writer

Co-writer

Co-writer

Co-writer

Co-writer

PROJECT DETAILS

Nominated for MOTHERLAND

WINNER for MOTHERLAND

Nominated for MOTHERLAND

Nominated for MOTHERLAND

Nominated for MOTHERLAND

Nominated for MOTHERLAND

Nominated

WINNER

Finalist

Finalist

Finalist



