Holly Walsh

Represented by:

Humphrey Elles-Hill

Holly Walsh is a BAFTA award winning comedian, writer, executive producer and director. Holly is cocreator, co-writer and executive producer of the BBC sitcom Motherland. In May 2022, Holly and her fellow writers won the BAFTA for Best Scripted Comedy. They have also been nominated for multiple prestigious awards for the show, including Royal Television Society Awards (2017), British Screenwriters' Awards (2018) and International Emmy Awards (2021). Holly is also the creator, co-writer and executive producer of The Other One, which launched on BBC1 in June 2020. In addition to creating, writing and exec producing the show, Holly also directed most of the first series and all of the second series. Holly has appeared on all of the top TV British comedy shows including: Live at the Apollo (BBC2), QI (BBC2), Would I Lie To You? (BBC1), Mock The Week (BBC2) and 8 Out Of 10 Cats Does Countdown (C4). Before turning her hand to writing, producing and directing television, Holly performed multiple sellout solo stand up shows at the Edinburgh Fringe Festival, securing a nomination for Best Newcomer at the Edinburgh Comedy Awards for her debut show Hollycopter.



TELEVISION

DATE	PRODUCTION (ROLE)	COMPANY	PROJECT DETAILS
2025	AMANDALAND 2	Merman & BBC1	Creator, Co-writer & Executive Producer
2025	AMANDALAND	Merman & BBC1	Creator, Co-writer & Executive Producer
2024	PHYLLIS MCGUINNESS: WEDDING REGISTRAR	Baby Cow	In development
2017 - 2022	MOTHERLAND	Merman & BBC2	Creator, Co-writer & Executive Producer Nominated for BAFTA TV Award for Scripted Comedy (2023) Winner of BAFTA TV Award for Scripted Comedy (2022) Nominated International Emmy for Best Comedy (2021) Nominated RTS Award for Comedy Writing (2017 & 2022) Nominated British Screenwriting Award for Best Comedy (2018)
2020 - 2022	THE OTHER ONE	BBC 1	Creator, Writer, Director & Executive Producer
2022	HENPOCALYPSE (Pilot)	VAL & BBC2	Director
2016	GLUED	Comcast Xfinity	Co-writer
2014	GIRL BAND (Pilot)	Left Bank & Channel 4	Writer



INDEPENDENT TALENT GROUP LTD

2014	THE EXAMPLE (Pilot)	Noho	Writer & Creator
2013 - 2014	PSYCHOBITCHES S1 & 2	Hat Trick & Sky	Writer
2013 - 2014	CRACKANORY S1 & S2	Tiger Aspect & Dave	Writer
2013	BAD MANAGEMENT	ABC Productions	Co-Creator, Co-Writer & Producer
2013	CARDINAL BURNS S2	Left Bank & Channel 4	Writer
2013	ANNA & KATY	Roughcut & Channel 4	Writer
2012	DEAD BOSS	BBC3	Co-Creator & Co-Writer
2012	BAD MOM	ABC Productions	Co-writer
2010	MY SO CALLED LIFE SENTENCE (Pilot)	BBC	Co-writer
2008	DELTA FOREVER (Pilot)	BBC	Co-writer
2008	THE WALL	BBC	Co-writer

AWARDS

DATE	PRODUCTION (ROLE)	PROJECT DETAILS
2023	BAFTA TV Award for Scripted Comedy	Nominated for MOTHERLAND
2022	BAFTA TV Award for Scripted Comedy	WINNER for MOTHERLAND
2022	RTS Award for Comedy Writing	Nominated for MOTHERLAND
2021	International Emmy Awards, Best Comedy	Nominated for MOTHERLAND
2018	British Screenwriters Awards, Best Comedy Writing on Television	Nominated for MOTHERLAND
2017	RTS Award for Comedy Writing	Nominated for MOTHERLAND
2011	Foster's Edinburgh Comedy Award: Best Newcomer	Nominated
2008	Chortle Awards Best Newcomer	WINNER
2007	Hackney Empire New Act Of The Year	Finalist
2006	So You Think You're Funny Competition	Finalist
2006	Funny Women Competition	Finalist